
Swap Free Account 

Commissions

For cTrader Swap Free accounts, the below applies:

# Symbol Group
 Symbol Grace Period 


(of nights)


Commission per 1 lot per 1 

night ($) after grace period
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Spot Indices

Forex Majors

Spot Metals

Spot Metals

Spot Metals

Energy spot

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

All Spot Indices

All Forex Majors

GOLD, GOLDoz, GOLDEURO, SILVER, SILVEREURO

GOLDgr

Platinum, Palladium

All Energy spot

AUDCAD 

AUDCHF 

AUDDKK 

AUDJPY 

AUDNZD 

AUDSGD 

AUDUSD 

NZDUSD 

CHFSGD 

EURAUD 

EURDKK 

EURHKD 

EURHUF 

EURNOK 

EURNZD 

EURSEK 

EURSGD 

GBPAUD 

GBPDKK 

GBPNOK 

GBPNZD 

GBPSEK 

GBPSGD 

NOKSEK 

NZDCAD 

NZDCHF 

NZDJPY 

NZDSGD 

SGDJPY 

USDCNH 

USDDKK

USDHKD
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5.00

7.50

7.50

0.01

7.50

25.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50
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7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

Swap is calculated and charged once every weekday, however, to account for weekends, a triple charge will take place 
on Wednesday for FX & metals, and on Friday for other instruments.


*Please note that the swap-free conditions for all our platforms will apply up to 30 open lots per symbol. You will be charged swap fees as 

normal on any additional volume above this amount when you leave the trade(s) open overnight.



Swap Free Account 

Commissions

For cTrader Swap Free accounts, the below applies:

# Symbol Group
 Symbol Grace Period 


(of nights)


Commission per 1 lot per 1 

night ($) after grace period
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FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

FX Minors

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

USDHUF

USDILS

USDNOK

USDSEK

USDSGD

USDTHB

AUDPLN

CHFPLN

EURCZK

EURPLN

GBPPLN

PLNJPY

USDCZK

USDPLN

EURZAR

GBPZAR

USDZAR

EURMXN

USDMXN

EURRUB

USDRUB

EURTRY

USDTRY

USDRON

Bitcoin

Ethereum

Bitcoincash

Litecoin

Stellar

Monero

Aave

Dash

Zcash

Solana

XRP

Polkadot

EOS

Chainlink

3

3

3

3

3

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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3

3
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3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

30.00

30.00

50.00

50.00

80.00

80.00

10.00

20.00

2.50

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

Swap is calculated and charged once every weekday, however, to account for weekends, a triple charge will take place 
on Wednesday for FX & metals, and on Friday for other instruments.


*Please note that the swap-free conditions for all our platforms will apply up to 30 open lots per symbol. You will be charged swap fees as 

normal on any additional volume above this amount when you leave the trade(s) open overnight.
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# Symbol Group
 Symbol Grace Period 


(of nights)


Commission per 1 lot per 1 

night ($) after grace period
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Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Cryptos

Dogecoin

Iota

Neo

BAT

EthClassic

Cardano

Filecoin

Sushiswap

Theta

Tron

Uniswap

VeChain

Tezos

Polygon

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

For MT4, MT5 and FxPro Edge Swap Free accounts, Rollover Fees apply as per below:

# Symbol Group
 Grace Period 


(of nights)


Rollover Fee for every night 

after the grace period

Swap is calculated and charged once every weekday, however, to account for weekends, a triple charge will take place 
on Wednesday for FX & metals, and on Friday for other instruments.


*Please note that the swap-free conditions for all our platforms will apply up to 30 open lots per symbol. You will be charged swap fees as 

normal on any additional volume above this amount when you leave the trade(s) open overnight.
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Forex Majors

Forex Minors & Exotics

GOLD, GOLDoz, GOLDgr, GOLDEURO, SILVER, SILVEREURO

Platinum, Palladium

Cryptos

Spot Energy

Spot Indices*

Shares

Futures

8

3

4

3

3

1

Indefinitely

Indefinitely

Indefinitely

Calculated using the swaps formula and 

will be posted as a balance transaction on 

midnight every day, only if the trade is due 

to pay swaps (if the trade is due to receive 

swaps, then no Rollover Fee applies)

0

0

0


